12/21 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2021 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 1 of 5
LEDCOMFO® Ceiling V3
Datasheet
Benefits
Comfort light with modern design
 — Imported LED provides consistent color temperature
 — High quality PMMA diffuser brings high uniformity

cd/klm
皓睿泛光灯三代
Ordering Codes
LEDCOMFLEDCOMFO® Ceiling V3 Ceiling V3
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle IC EAN10 EAN40
LCM CEIL V3 12W 830 6X1 OSRAM 12W 3000K 120° AM431410055 4062172262415 4062172262422
LCM CEIL V3 12W 840 6X1 OSRAM 12W 4000K 120° AM431420055 4062172262439 4062172262446
LCM CEIL V3 12W 865 6X1 OSRAM 12W 6500K 120° AM431430055 4062172262453 4062172262460
LCM CEIL V3 22W 830 6X1 OSRAM 22W 3000K 120° AM431440055 4062172262477 4062172262484
LCM CEIL V3 22W 840 6X1 OSRAM 22W 4000K 120° AM431450055 4062172262491 4062172262507
LCM CEIL V3 22W 865 6X1 OSRAM 22W 6500K 120° AM431460055 4062172262514 4062172262521
LCM CEIL V3 12W 830 MW 6X1 OSRAM 12W 3000K 120° AM431470055 4062172262538 4062172262545
LCM CEIL V3 12W 840 MW 6X1 OSRAM 12W 4000K 120° AM431480055 4062172262552 4062172262569
LCM CEIL V3 12W 865 MW 6X1 OSRAM 12W 6500K 120° AM431490055 4062172262576 4062172262583
LCM CEIL V3 22W 830 MW 6X1 OSRAM 22W 3000K 120° AM431500055 4062172262590 4062172262606
LCM CEIL V3 22W 840 MW 6X1 OSRAM 22W 4000K 120° AM431510055 4062172262613 4062172262620
LCM CEIL V3 22W 865 MW 6X1 OSRAM 22W 6500K 120° AM431520055 4062172262637 4062172262644